Indoor PVC/PVC CW 1308
Telephone Cables
Multipair Telephone Cables Indoor Unarmoured Unit Construction
Specifications
• In accordance with CW1308.
• Solid plain copper conductors.
• Solid PVC insulation.
• Unit construction (20 pair unit or 10 pair half units

Anixter
Number
BT
Designation
Conductor
Diameter Nominal
mm
Number of
Pairs
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Approximate
Cable Weight
kg/km
A11V-P010-XX 2510E 0.5 10+E 7.8 95
A11V-P020-XX 2520E 0.5 20+E 10.3 155
A11V-P040-XX 2540E 0.5 40+E 13.2 270
A11V-P050-XX 2550E 0.5 50+E 14.7 325
A11V-P060-XX - 0.5 60+E 15.9 390
A11V-P080-XX 2580E 0.5 80+E 18.2 500
A11V-P100-XX 2581E 0.5 100+E 20.5 700
A11V-P160-XX 2582E 0.5 160+E 25.4 970
A11V-P200-XX - 0.5 200+E 28.2 1225
A11V-P320-XX 2584E 0.5 320+E 35.0 1905
13•9
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
1